RECORD OF EMPLOYEES' 2019 SALARIES AND TAXABLE BENEFITS, $100,000 AND OVER

Hastings and Prince Edward District School Board

LAST NAME FIRST NAME  TITLE SALARY PAID TAXABLE BENEFIT
Adam Megan Student Services Coordinator 100,656.27 0.00
Adams Mark Secondary Teacher 100,656.27 0.00
Airhart Lisa Secondary Teacher 101,409.00 0.00
Alexander Shannon Secondary Teacher 103,357.61 0.00
Andrews Laina Superintendent 175,611.91 0.00
Andrews Lynn Vice Principal 118,965.48 0.00
Ashberry Edward Principal 124,818.04 0.00
Avery Allison Secondary Teacher 100,656.27 0.00
Barry Joanne Principal 123,498.48 0.00
Bartlett Troy Secondary Teacher 103,407.61 0.00
Beauchamp Janet Secondary Teacher 100,833.83 0.00
Beckenham Katharine Elementary Teacher 101,804.44 0.00
Bellwood Cassandra Principal 119,445.36 0.00
Bertrand Adrian Vice Principal 115,085.50 0.00
Bertrand Chrisslynn Curriculum Services Coach 101,943.67 0.00
Betson Catherine Secondary Teacher 101,746.12 0.00
Bonter JoAnn Elementary Teacher 100,084.54 0.00
Bonter Shelley Elementary Teacher 102,691.24 0.00
Bossa Heather Secondary Teacher 105,938.69 0.00
Boyd Michael Elementary Teacher 100,369.44 0.00
Bray Laura Secondary Teacher 102,099.07 0.00
Breau Clinton Vice Principal 118,477.16 0.00
Broek Alex Elementary Teacher 100,529.30 0.00
Brough Tera Vice Principal 112,448.50 0.00
Brown Anne Student Services Coordinator 102,482.43 0.00
Bucknell Justine Elementary Teacher 101,255.76 0.00
Burns Melissa Elementary Teacher 102,659.43 0.00
Callaghan Doug Vice Principal 119,807.36 0.00
Carleton-Maines Susan Principal 122,656.60 0.00
Carman Jason Vice Principal 102,322.49 0.00
Carroll Kelly Secondary Teacher 102,323.09 0.00
Charles Matthew Student Services Coordinator 101,450.79 0.00
Cholasta Suzanne Principal 122,656.60 0.00
Clair Paul Secondary Teacher 103,357.61 0.00
Collins Graham Secondary Teacher 103,357.61 0.00
Cook Teri Vice Principal 124,933.60 0.00
Cornall Elizabeth Elementary Teacher 100,534.97 0.00
Courneya Geoff Student Services Coordinator 100,651.07 0.00
Culhane Amy Secondary Teacher 105,611.43 0.00
Dafoe Kimberly Secondary Teacher 102,368.18 0.00
Dalrymple Michelle Secondary Teacher 105,574.62 0.00
De Luca Daniele Secondary Teacher 100,364.55 0.00
Delarge Derek Principal 122,656.60 0.00
Denyes Kerri Curriculum Services Coordinator 103,724.98 0.00
deSnoo Maribeth Development Officer 100,379.99 0.00
Donnell Kerry Communications Manager 103,036.95 0.00
Doran Joseph Vice Principal 101,855.83 0.00
Dostaler Kenneth Superintendent 173,256.91 0.00
Earle Karen Secondary Teacher 103,898.36 0.00
Edgett Maren Secondary Teacher 101,808.20 0.00
Elliott Tina Superintendent 177,041.43 0.00
Feeney Tara Secondary Teacher 100,105.84 0.00
Ferriss Janeen Secondary Teacher 102,323.09 0.00
Fetterley Eric Vice Principal 118,965.48 0.00
Fong Peter Senior Project Team Manager 125,911.27 0.00
Ford Jennifer Secondary Teacher 103,457.61 0.00
Fox Karen Human Resources Manager Suppor 100,743.27 0.00



Francis
Friel
Furlan
Garden
Goodman
Goodman
Graham
Graszat
Gunning
Hadley
Halfpenny
Harpell
Harvey
Harvey
Hawkins
Hayes
Henderson
Hinks
Horrigan
Huizinga
Humen
Hunt

Isles
Jackson
Jewell
Jones
Kennedy
Kenzie
Kerr

Kirby
Koutroulides
Lake
Lanovaz
Launderville
Lee
Lindenberg
Long
Longhurst
Lortie
Lumsden
Lunny
Lyons
MacKay
MacKay
MacLaurin

Maclellan Fraser
MacNiven Hoecht

MacQuarrie

Mahon-Prophet

Manderville
Manlow
Maracle
Marshall
Massey
Mayfield
McDougall
McFadden
McFadden
McFarlane
McFarlane
McGeachy
McGuinness

Jessica
Angela
Ronald
Robbie
Dean
Wendy
Alison
John
Louise
Teresa
Anita
John
Angela
Chad
Jennifer
Brian
David
Todd
Kim
Annette
Taras
Adam
Sarah
Twyla
Brent
Christina
Steven
Tammy Ann
Andrea
James
Greer
Robert
David
William
Christopher
Lise
Richard
Paul
James
Nathaniel
Devin
Jennifer
Kelly
Sarah
Kevin
Laura
Eleanor
Kelvin
Lee
Kenneth
Brett
Troy
Scott
Corrina
Deanna
Jeffrey
Robert
Stephen
Carla
Darren
Lisa
Annette

Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Secondary Teacher

Curriculum Services Coordinator

Vice Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Principal

Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Vice Principal

Controller of Facility Services

Principal

Vice Principal
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Vice Principal
Secondary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Elementary Teacher
Principal

Vice Principal

Curriculum Services Coordinator
Senior Information and Technology :

Principal
Principal

Curriculum Services Coordinator
Curriculum Services Coordinator

Secondary Teacher
Retired Administrator

Board Lead Psychologist

Secondary Teacher
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Vice Principal
Secondary Teacher

104,041.35
114,788.24
101,349.04
100,144.13
100,462.80
101,461.41
101,124.81
101,410.51
122,656.60
101,120.20
100,711.63
103,357.61
111,896.59
122,656.60
119,445.36
107,696.52
111,506.55
118,965.48
113,190.72
121,432.60
111,049.96
103,354.38
101,700.39
107,955.40
109,138.37
133,163.56
101,010.54
103,357.61
102,759.09
100,369.44
100,666.93
122,656.60
100,666.93
122,656.60
102,720.45
103,491.84
107,263.09
111,049.96
100,656.27
102,638.33
100,656.27
102,323.09
107,743.84
104,537.53
122,656.60
109,233.28
101,512.63
133,087.57
117,458.20
134,005.44
101,624.16
103,357.61
109,515.55
124,818.04
126,069.26
103,357.61
121,153.83
115,558.60
122,656.60
143,870.06
113,379.54
101,817.14

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



McKenna-Sutherland Lisa

McKinnon
McMahon
McMaster
Montgomery
Mooney
Munroe
Neumann-Stephens
Noack
Ormston
Parcels
Patterson
Pfeiffer
Pickard
Pond
Poste

Potts

Press
Pudlis
Ramsay
Reid

Reid

Reid
Resmer
Richardson
Richmond
Robertson
Ronan
Ross

Said
Sampson
Savery-Whiteway
Sayers-Pringle
Scaletta
Sharpe
Sheahan
Shillington
Slager
Slater

Sled
Solomon
Solomon
South
Stelatos
Stevens
Stevenson
Stewart
Stewart
Striker
Stuart
Svoboda
Sweetapple
Taft
Tanskanen
Taylor-Harvey
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Toffelmire
Travers
Tsarouhas

Tamara
Therese
Heather
Lesley
Jeffrey
Heather
Kirsten
Jay
Elizabeth
Gary
Heather
Nicholas
Paul
Leanne
Brian
Derek
lan

Sean
Roger
Kimberley
Tara
Todd
Lisa
Sharon
Allison
Anne
Matthew
Peter
Geoffrey
Kimberly
Mandy
Tamara
Dayna
James
Matthew
Karen
Anne
Jennifer
Keith
Kerri
Neal
Ellen
Vasiliki
Elizabeth
Margaret
Sarah
Wayne
Daniel
Jessica
Michelle
Shane
Stephanie
Pekka
Stephanie
Jane
Joel

Margaret Ann

Melanie
Steven
Jennifer
Angelo

Principal

Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Superintendent of Business
Principal

Principal

Secondary Teacher
Principal

Principal

Secondary Teacher

Curriculum Services Coordinator

Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Principal

Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Principal

Director of Education
Curriculum Services Coach
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Principal

Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Manager of Maintenance
Principal

Manager of Operations
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Manager of Business Services
Elementary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Manager of Finance
Vice Principal
Secondary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

122,656.60
102,943.76
119,807.36
131,882.28
101,303.82
100,114.54
102,323.09
100,727.01
103,357.61
100,369.44
101,746.58
102,906.70
175,611.91
129,042.76
122,656.60
101,706.78
122,656.60
133,163.56
100,656.27
114,424.21
122,656.60
103,557.61
100,816.93
122,656.60
100,534.97
100,147.33
102,077.79
102,943.76
103,357.61
109,666.28
133,163.56
129,529.57
101,461.41
121,659.68
101,685.26
103,357.61
100,301.06
122,656.60
105,583.61
104,186.47
103,357.61
103,357.61
104,144.19
126,697.80
103,702.09
101,746.58
102,035.90
129,042.76
107,258.06
101,738.96
100,726.73
100,656.27
104,099.05
100,369.44
122,656.60
100,271.89
115,129.79
142,538.56
103,357.61
123,498.48
101,133.21
100,787.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Tsarouhas
Vader
Vanslyke
Wachner
Waller

Wand
Wannamaker
Wannamaker
Wannamaker
Weinert
Whittaker
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Windsor
Winmill
Woodley
Wright
Yearwood

Kelly
Natalie
Tracy
Andrew
Jackie
Nicola
Katherine
Kristin
Sarah
Lynne
Tanya
Cael
Marion
Tinneke
Cassandra
Cameron
Liane
Earle
Heather

Secondary Teacher

Student Services Coordinator
Curriculum Services Coordinator

Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Principal

Vice Principal
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Principal
Elementary Teacher
Principal

Secondary Teacher
Principal

Principal
Elementary Teacher

107,275.89
101,450.79
102,482.43
104,186.47
110,411.65
103,539.78
104,272.30
106,936.79
103,607.61
103,144.48
117,400.36
103,357.61
122,656.60
104,144.19
122,467.78
102,399.12
134,005.44
132,886.91
101,472.03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$

22,116,667.60 $




	Sheet1



