## RECORD OF EMPLOYEES' 2019 SALARIES AND TAXABLE BENEFITS, \$100,000 AND OVER

## Hastings and Prince Edward District School Board

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	TITLE	SALARY PAID	TAXABLE BENEFIT
Adam	Megan	Student Services Coordinator	100,656.27	0.00
Adams	Mark	Secondary Teacher	100,656.27	0.00
Airhart	Lisa	Secondary Teacher	101,409.00	0.00
Alexander	Shannon	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
Andrews	Laina	Superintendent	175,611.91	0.00
Andrews	Lynn	Vice Principal	118,965.48	0.00
Ashberry	Edward	Principal	124,818.04	0.00
Avery	Allison	Secondary Teacher	100,656.27	0.00
Barry	Joanne	Principal	123,498.48	0.00
Bartlett	Troy	Secondary Teacher	103,407.61	0.00
Beauchamp	Janet	Secondary Teacher	100,833.83	0.00
Beckenham	Katharine	Elementary Teacher	101,804.44	0.00
Bellwood	Cassandra	Principal	119,445.36	0.00
Bertrand	Adrian	Vice Principal	115,085.50	0.00
Bertrand	Chrisslynn	Curriculum Services Coach	101,943.67	0.00
Betson	Catherine	Secondary Teacher	101,746.12	0.00
Bonter	JoAnn	Elementary Teacher	100,084.54	0.00
Bonter	Shelley	Elementary Teacher	102,691.24	0.00
Bossa	Heather	Secondary Teacher	105,938.69	0.00
Boyd	Michael	Elementary Teacher	100,369.44	0.00
Bray	Laura	Secondary Teacher	102,099.07	0.00
Breau	Clinton	Vice Principal	118,477.16	0.00
Broek	Alex	Elementary Teacher	100,529.30	0.00
Brough	Tera	Vice Principal	112,448.50	0.00
Brown	Anne	Student Services Coordinator	102,482.43	0.00
Bucknell	Justine	Elementary Teacher	101,255.76	0.00
Burns	Melissa	Elementary Teacher	102,659.43	0.00
Callaghan	Doug	Vice Principal	119,807.36	0.00
Carleton-Maines	Susan	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Carman	Jason	Vice Principal	102,322.49	0.00
Carroll	Kelly	Secondary Teacher	102,323.09	0.00
Charles	Matthew	Student Services Coordinator	101,450.79	0.00
Cholasta	Suzanne	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Clair	Paul	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
Collins	Graham	Secondary Teacher Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
Cook	Teri	Vice Principal	124,933.60	0.00
Cornall	Elizabeth	Elementary Teacher	100,534.97	0.00
Courneya	Geoff	Student Services Coordinator	100,554.97	0.00
•				0.00
Culhane Dafoe	Amy	Secondary Teacher	105,611.43	0.00
	Kimberly Michelle	Secondary Teacher	102,368.18	0.00
Dalrymple	Daniele	Secondary Teacher	105,574.62	0.00
De Luca		Secondary Teacher	100,364.55	0.00
DeLarge	Derek	Principal	122,656.60	
Denyes	Kerri Maribath	Curriculum Services Coordinator	103,724.98	0.00
deSnoo	Maribeth	Development Officer	100,379.99	0.00
Donnell	Kerry	Communications Manager	103,036.95	0.00
Doran	Joseph	Vice Principal	101,855.83	0.00
Dostaler	Kenneth	Superintendent	173,256.91	0.00
Earle	Karen	Secondary Teacher	103,898.36	0.00
Edgett	Maren	Secondary Teacher	101,808.20	0.00
Elliott	Tina	Superintendent	177,041.43	0.00
Feeney	Tara	Secondary Teacher	100,105.84	0.00
Ferriss	Janeen - :	Secondary Teacher	102,323.09	0.00
Fetterley	Eric	Vice Principal	118,965.48	0.00
Fong	Peter	Senior Project Team Manager	125,911.27	0.00
Ford	Jennifer	Secondary Teacher	103,457.61	0.00
Fox	Karen	Human Resources Manager Suppor	100,743.27	0.00

		O	10101105	0.00
Francis	Jessica	Secondary Teacher	104,041.35	0.00
Friel	Angela	Vice Principal	114,788.24	0.00
Furlan	Ronald	Secondary Teacher	101,349.04	0.00
Garden	Robbie	Curriculum Services Coordinator	100,144.13	0.00
Goodman	Dean	Vice Principal	100,462.80	0.00
Goodman	Wendy	Elementary Teacher	101,461.41	0.00
Graham	Alison	Elementary Teacher	101,124.81	0.00
Graszat	John 	Secondary Teacher	101,410.51	0.00
Gunning	Louise	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Hadley	Teresa	Elementary Teacher	101,120.20	0.00
Halfpenny	Anita	Elementary Teacher	100,711.63	0.00
Harpell	John	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
Harvey	Angela	Vice Principal	111,896.59	0.00
Harvey	Chad	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Hawkins	Jennifer	Principal	119,445.36	0.00
Hayes	Brian	Elementary Teacher	107,696.52	0.00
Henderson	David	Elementary Teacher	111,506.55	0.00
Hinks	Todd	Vice Principal	118,965.48	0.00
Horrigan	Kim	Controller of Facility Services	113,190.72	0.00
Huizinga	Annette	Principal	121,432.60	0.00
Humen	Taras	Vice Principal	111,049.96	0.00
Hunt	Adam	Secondary Teacher	103,354.38	0.00
Isles	Sarah	Elementary Teacher	101,700.39	0.00
Jackson	Twyla	Vice Principal	107,955.40	0.00
Jewell	Brent	Secondary Teacher	109,138.37	0.00
Jones	Christina	Principal	133,163.56	0.00
Kennedy	Steven	Secondary Teacher	101,010.54	0.00
Kenzie	Tammy Ann	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
Kerr	Andrea	Elementary Teacher	102,759.09	0.00
Kirby	James	Elementary Teacher	100,369.44	0.00
Koutroulides	Greer	Secondary Teacher	100,666.93	0.00
Lake	Robert	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Lanovaz	David	Secondary Teacher	100,666.93	0.00
Launderville	William	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Lee	Christopher	Secondary Teacher	102,720.45	0.00
Lindenberg	Lise	Secondary Teacher	103,491.84	0.00
Long	Richard	Secondary Teacher	107,263.09	0.00
Longhurst	Paul	Vice Principal	111,049.96	0.00
Lortie	James	Secondary Teacher	100,656.27	0.00
Lumsden	Nathaniel	Elementary Teacher	102,638.33	0.00
Lunny	Devin	Secondary Teacher	100,656.27	0.00
Lyons	Jennifer	Secondary Teacher	102,323.09	0.00
MacKay	Kelly	Vice Principal	107,743.84	0.00
MacKay	Sarah	Elementary Teacher	104,537.53	0.00
MacLaurin	Kevin	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Maclellan Fraser	Laura	Vice Principal	109,233.28	0.00
MacNiven Hoecht	Eleanor	Curriculum Services Coordinator	101,512.63	0.00
MacQuarrie	Kelvin	Senior Information and Technology :	133,087.57	0.00
Mahon-Prophet	Lee	Principal	117,458.20	0.00
Manderville .	Kenneth	Principal Principal	134,005.44	0.00
Manlow	Brett	Curriculum Services Coordinator	101,624.16	0.00
Maracle	Troy	Curriculum Services Coordinator	103,357.61	0.00
Marshall	Scott	Secondary Teacher	109,515.55	0.00
Massey	Corrina	Retired Administrator	124,818.04	0.00
Mayfield	Deanna	Board Lead Psychologist	126,069.26	0.00
McDougall	Jeffrey	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
McFadden	Robert	Principal	121,153.83	0.00
McFadden	Stephen	Principal	115,558.60	0.00
McFarlane	Carla	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
McFarlane	Darren	Principal	143,870.06	0.00
McGeachy	Lisa	Vice Principal	113,379.54	0.00
McGuinness	Annette	Secondary Teacher	101,817.14	0.00
		•	•	

Makanna Cutharland	Lina	Dringing	122 656 60	0.00
McKenna-Sutherland McKinnon	Tamara	Principal	122,656.60	0.00 0.00
		Secondary Teacher	102,943.76	
McMahon	Therese	Vice Principal	119,807.36	0.00
McMaster	Heather	Principal	131,882.28	0.00
Montgomery	Lesley Jeffrey	Elementary Teacher	101,303.82 100,114.54	0.00 0.00
Mooney Munroe	Heather	Elementary Teacher Secondary Teacher	100,114.54	0.00
	Kirsten	•	102,323.09	0.00
Neumann-Stephens Noack		Secondary Teacher	100,727.01	0.00
Ormston	Jay Elizabeth	Secondary Teacher	100,369.44	0.00
Parcels	Gary	Elementary Teacher Secondary Teacher	100,369.44	0.00
Patterson	Heather	Secondary Teacher	102,906.70	0.00
Pfeiffer	Nicholas	Superintendent of Business	175,611.91	0.00
Pickard	Paul	Principal	129,042.76	0.00
Pond	Leanne	Principal Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Poste	Brian	Secondary Teacher	101,706.78	0.00
Potts	Derek	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Press	lan	Principal	133,163.56	0.00
Pudlis	Sean	Secondary Teacher	100,656.27	0.00
Ramsay	Roger	Curriculum Services Coordinator	114,424.21	0.00
Reid	Kimberley	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Reid	Tara	Secondary Teacher	103,557.61	0.00
Reid	Todd	•	100,816.93	0.00
	Lisa	Secondary Teacher	122,656.60	0.00
Resmer Richardson	Sharon	Principal		0.00
Richmond	Allison	Elementary Teacher	100,534.97	0.00
		Secondary Teacher	100,147.33	0.00
Robertson	Anne Matthew	Secondary Teacher	102,077.79	
Ronan	Peter	Secondary Teacher	102,943.76 103,357.61	0.00 0.00
Ross Said		Secondary Teacher		0.00
	Geoffrey	Vice Principal	109,666.28	
Sampson	Kimberly	Principal Director of Education	133,163.56	0.00
Savery-Whiteway	Mandy		129,529.57	0.00
Sayers-Pringle	Tamara	Curriculum Services Coach	101,461.41	0.00
Scaletta	Dayna	Principal	121,659.68	0.00
Sharpe	James	Secondary Teacher	101,685.26	0.00 0.00
Sheahan	Matthew	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	
Shillington	Karen Anne	Elementary Teacher	100,301.06 122,656.60	0.00 0.00
Slager Slater	Jennifer	Principal Principal	•	0.00
Sled	Keith	Principal Secondary Teacher	105,583.61	
Solomon	Kerri	•	104,186.47	0.00
Solomon	Neal	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00 0.00
South	Ellen	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
	Vasiliki	Elementary Teacher	104,144.19 126,697.80	0.00
Stelatos Stevens	Elizabeth	Principal	103,702.09	0.00
Stevenson	Margaret	Secondary Teacher Secondary Teacher	103,702.09	0.00
Stewart	Sarah	Manager of Maintenance	102,035.90	0.00
Stewart	Wayne	Principal	129,042.76	0.00
Striker	Daniel	Manager of Operations	107,258.06	0.00
Stuart	Jessica	Secondary Teacher	101,738.96	0.00
Svoboda	Michelle	Secondary Teacher	101,736.96	0.00
Sweetapple	Shane	Secondary Teacher	100,720.73	0.00
Taft	Stephanie	Manager of Business Services	104,099.05	0.00
Tanskanen	Pekka		100,369.44	0.00
Taylor-Harvey	Stephanie	Elementary Teacher Principal	122,656.60	0.00
•	Jane	Secondary Teacher	100,271.89	0.00
Thompson	Joel	Manager of Finance		0.00
Thompson		<del>-</del>	115,129.79 142,538,56	0.00
Thompson	Margaret Ann Melanie	Vice Principal	142,538.56 103,357,61	
Thompson	Steven	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
Toffelmire Travers	Jennifer	Principal	123,498.48	0.00
Travers Tsarouhas		Secondary Teacher	101,133.21 100,787,65	0.00 0.00
i saivuilas	Angelo	Secondary Teacher	100,787.65	0.00

Tsarouhas	Kelly	Secondary Teacher	107,275.89	0.00
Vader	Natalie	Student Services Coordinator	101,450.79	0.00
Vanslyke	Tracy	Curriculum Services Coordinator	102,482.43	0.00
Wachner	Andrew	Secondary Teacher	104,186.47	0.00
Waller	Jackie	Vice Principal	110,411.65	0.00
Wand	Nicola	Principal	103,539.78	0.00
Wannamaker	Katherine	Vice Principal	104,272.30	0.00
Wannamaker	Kristin	Secondary Teacher	106,936.79	0.00
Wannamaker	Sarah	Secondary Teacher	103,607.61	0.00
Weinert	Lynne	Secondary Teacher	103,144.48	0.00
Whittaker	Tanya	Principal	117,400.36	0.00
Wilson	Cael	Secondary Teacher	103,357.61	0.00
Wilson	Marion	Principal	122,656.60	0.00
Wilson	Tinneke	Elementary Teacher	104,144.19	0.00
Windsor	Cassandra	Principal	122,467.78	0.00
Winmill	Cameron	Secondary Teacher	102,399.12	0.00
Woodley	Liane	Principal	134,005.44	0.00
Wright	Earle	Principal Principal	132,886.91	0.00
Yearwood	Heather	Elementary Teacher	101,472.03	0.00
		•	\$ 22,116,667.60 \$	-